Reservation Charge (Maximum)

Commodity Charge (Maximum)

Commodity Charge (Minimum)

Authorized Overrun Charge (Maximum)

Authorized Overrun Charge (Minimum)

L&U Percentage

Annual Charge Adjustment

STATEMENT OF RATES

RATE SCHEDULE FT

$2.81 per MMBtu

$0.05

$0.00

$0.10

$0.01

-0.26%

annual charge factor is incorporated
by reference and posted on the

Commission’s website



